Tewkesbury Park Golf Club ~ Rankings

Events Events

3Apr 27Mar 2015 2014 Average +/- Total Divisor Actual
= 1 1 [14] [4] Alex Wiggins 9.5824 0.00 693.56 40 38
= 2 2 [4] [2] BradAinslie 9.5661 -0.0163 807.53 52 52
= 3 3 [1] [18] lJosh Ainslie 8.5676 - 0.9985 709.68 45 45
¢ 4 8 [12] [13] David Cotter 7.9354 -0.6322 635.95 52 52
5 4 _[9] (1] NicPomeroy 73110 -06244 74365 52 52
= 6 6 [15] [38] Gavin Offord 6.7249 -0.5861 439.63 40 36
. 7 9 [6] [30] Simon Whitehall 6.7080 -0.0169 595.64 49 49
& 8 7 [16] [102] Phil Payne 6.5945 -0.1135 424.86 44 44
. 9 10 [5] [5] Stefan Hunt 6.5496 - 0.0449 589.71 40 40
% 10 5 [2] [9] StephenDawes 65058 -0.0438 57994 41 41 |
= 11 11 [7] [7] Vince Walden 6.2388 -0.2670 632.37 48 48
= 12 12 [18] [20] Darrell McCarthy 6.2338 -0.0050 538.22 50 50
= 13 13 [21] [-]1 Simon Hirst 6.0423 -0.1915 329.64 40 36
= 14 14 [13] [59] Rob Halling 5.8634 -0.1789 515.25 52 52
= 15 15 [3] [3] WesleyRalph 5.8044 -0.0590 706.60 51 51
= 16 16 [10] [35] MelHadfield 5.5664 -0.2380 450.59 46 46
. B 17 22 [34] [6] Calum Dawes 5.4966 -0.0698 435.31 40 37
E(> 18 18 [22] [23] Martin Davies 5.4658 -0.0308 418.89 52 52
&4 19 17 [27] [112] Michael Roach 5.4031 -0.0627 310.75 40 40
¢ 20 25 [20] [11]1 Paul Cunningham 5.2342 -0.1689 475.45 52 52
&4 21 19 [43] [-] Stuart Green 5.1622 -0.0720 285.99 40 28
& 22 20 [8] [28] Adam Wiggins 5.0866 -0.0756 417.00 40 37
&4 23 21 [23] [16] Philip Bridges 4.8371 -0.2495 422.23 52 52
4} 24 23 [60] [63] James Lowther 4.6938 -0.1433 278.67 40 17
& 25 24 [33] [32) AdamGil 46850 -00088 26663 _ 40 38
= 26 26 [30] [25] BrianSlatter 43060 -0.3790 360.48 52 52
¢ 27 28 [24] [44] Russ McNamara 4.1797 -0.1263 327.79 41 41
1T® 28 30 [44] [179] Stephen Faulkner 4.1676 -0.0121 207.25 40 30
&€ 29 27 [11] [19] Steven Edgings 4.1476 -0.0200 420.18 52 52
¢ 30 31 [68] [123] Nigel Fletcher 4.0425 -0.1051 194.16 40 29
&€ 31 29 [32] [21] HarrySayers 3.9703 -0.0722 380.27 45 45
= 32 32 [29] [27] David Elliott 3.8854 -0.0849 302.31 40 32
= 33 33 [19] [12] NathanBevan 3.8209 -0.0645 391.77 40 40
= 34 34 [17] [26] John Rigby 3.8187 -0.0022 347.78 40 29
= 35 35 [38] [14] Neil Smith 3.7275 -0.0912 273.47 40 39
= 36 36 [41] [85] Simon Barnes 3.6804 -0.0471 220.98 40 36
= 37 37 [84] [66] StuartBarnes 3.6144 -0.0660 179.40 40 22
= 38 38 [36] [37] Derek MacSween 3.3770 -0.2374 300.78 52 52
4« 39 40 [31] [22] DavidAllen 3.3510 -0.0260 303.49 40 35
&4 40 39 [49] [40] RogerKent 3.3393 -0.0117 235.04 40 30
= 41 41 [37] [179] Alistair Low 3.2891 -0.0502 170.23 40 22
= 42 42 [40] [55] Nick Gunter 3.1486 - 0.1405 286.23 52 52
= 43 43 [25] [58] Philip Hall 3.0642 -0.0844 306.34 52 52
@ 44 45 [64] [15] Tom Compton 3.0147 -0.0495 278.63 40 32
& 45 44 [26] [48] Dan Taylor 3.0087 -0.0060 287.90 40 26
= 46 46 [28] [49] CraigStables 2.8228 -0.1859 232.42 40 26
= 47 47 [47] [36] Matthew King 2.7811 -0.0417 230.36 40 32
2'n 48 49 [35] [75] Alain Cawley 2.7158 -0.0653 187.24 40 13
& 49 48 [42] [52] David Beasley 2.7113 -0.0045 227.56 40 38
= 50 50 [56] [124] Simon Riordan 2.6543 -0.0570 155.14 40 39




Tewkesbury Park Golf Club ~ Rankings

Events Events

Apr 27Mar 2015 2014 A +/- Total
3 Apr ar 2015 20 verage / ota Divisor  Actual

= 51 51 [48] [47] Melvyn Davies 2.4096 -0.2447 258.25 52 52
¢ 52 54 [58] [42] Simon Harris 2.4035 -0.0061 195.98 51 51
& 53 52 [108] [7]1 Nicholas Bentley 2.1991 -0.2044 104.28 40 9
4 54 53 [39] [8] Rob Newell 2.0243 -0.1748 229.08 45 45
. 55 56 [46] [54] Andrew Crawford 2.0154 -0.0089 195.59 40 34
¢ 56 59 [67] [158] Richard George 1.9691 -0.0463 115.78 40 29
& 57 55 [52] [29] Robert Moore 1.9385 -0.0306 228.57 47 47
4 58 57 [83] [100] Martin Allerton 1.8752 -0.0633 115.46 40 27
& 59 58 [45] [24] Sean Woods 1.8287 -0.0465 203.71 40 35
= 60 60 [59] [179] Frankie Lin 1.8061 -0.0226 94.66 40 6
= 61 61 [54] [57] Simon Clayson 1.7509 -0.0552 145.50 40 23
= 62 62 [65] [51] NickKirkman 1.6970 -0.0539 175.02 47 47
. 63 64 [50] [17] ElganJames 1.6418 -0.0552 191.04 40 34
¢ 64 65 [85] [108] Aidan Treacy 1.6370 -0.0048 89.09 40 21
. B 65 66 [86] [179] Lloyd Griffiths 1.5777 -0.0593 74.34 40 18
4 66 63 [63] [43] David Torrington 1.5756 -0.0021 156.38 40 30
. B 67 68 [57] [45] Norman MacSween 1.4657 -0.1099 149.52 40 30
4 68 67 [53] [31] MarkButcher 1.4149 -0.0508 187.68 40 31
= 69 69 [62] [56] Mark Baker 1.3585 -0.0564 129.90 40 32
= 70 70 [51] [33] Kevan Ashbridge 1.3038 -0.0547 186.27 40 22
= 71 71 [71] [179] Johnny Griffiths 1.2111 -0.0927 73.69 40 9
= 72 72 [76] [140] Simon White 1.1487 -0.0624 66.95 40 11
= 73 73 [80] [74] BenHall 1.0984 -0.0503 94.75 52 52
= 74 74 [88] [179] John Bullock 1.0037 -0.0947 54.81 40 7
= 75 75 [61] [39] NickBethel 0.9913 -0.0124 140.25 40 23
= 76 76 [102] [82] Bill Higgins 0.9534 -0.0379 55.82 40 9
= 77 77 [74] [79] Martyn Fell 0.9309 -0.0225 64.02 40 13
¢ 78 91 [95] [69] Michael Bailey 0.9162 -0.0147 65.02 40 14
&€ 79 78 [70] [71] Alan Munro 0.8698 -0.0464 94.96 40 29
= 80 80 [112] [179] Stewart Wilsdon 0.8189 -0.0509 38.33 40 13
&€ 81 79 [93] [179] Christopher Thorne 0.8184 - 0.0005 49.07 40 7
& 82 81 [77]1 [89] Paul McMullen 0.7792 -0.0392 80.73 40 30
&€ 83 82 [79] [64] Alex Callaghan 0.7286 - 0.0506 66.17 40 17
@ 84 88 [73] [46] Dean Mansfield 0.7170 -0.0116 117.07 40 19
&€ 85 83 [72] [67] AlanBerry 0.7125 -0.0045 85.54 40 27
¢ 86 89 [82] [91] GeoffreylLane 0.7082 -0.0043 61.54 40 9
&€ 87 85 [87] [129] Ben Moore 0.6989 -0.0093 47.73 40 12
&4 88 83 [66] [50] Mark Fletcher 0.6987 -0.0002 131.01 40 11
<& 89 86 [105] [93] Andrew Moszczynski 0.6939 -0.0048 45.20 40 25
&4 90 87 [75] [60] Oliver Crilly 0.6768 -0.0171 83.14 40 20
1 91 94 [81] [65] StephenHammerson 0.6565 -0.0203 54.48 40 14
= 92 92 [119] [179] Nick Bishop 0.6537 -0.0028 31.39 40 15
& 93 90 [78] [68] Mark Greenway 0.6457 -0.0080 91.04 40 14
@ 94 93 [98] [101] Roger Spear 0.6313 -0.0144 54.61 40 31
4« 95 96 [92] [105] Robert Torrington 0.5629 -0.0684 45.17 40 10
&4 96 95 [69] [53] StuartGibbs 0.5610 -0.0019 125.56 40 12
= 97 97 [103] [94] Archie Roach 0.5571 -0.0039 32.37 40 11
= 98 98 [133] [179] GregThomas 0.5393 -0.0178 24.76 40 13
4« 99 102 [99] [130] Carole Greenup 0.5160 -0.0233 40.80 40 9
= 100 100 [100] [87] Michael Viall 0.5035 -0.0125 55.51 40 10
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2015

[107]
[131]
[55]
[101]
[96]
[117]
[90]
[109]
[110]
[111]
[148]
[113]
[114]
[91]
[89]
[127]
[116]
[125]
[121]
[118]
[129]
[128]
[122]
[106]
[132]
[130]
[134]
[115]
[142]
[136]
[199]
[124]
[143]
[140]
[137]
[141]
[144 ]
[135]
[145]
[153]
[199]
[104]
[146]
[199]
[151]
[199]
[150]
[149]
[126]
[163]

2014

[127]
[179]
[10]
[73]
[95]
[179]
[70]
[179]
[179]
[179]
[142]
[179]
[106]
[41]
[62]
[179]
[97]
[179]
[179]
[160]
[-]
[179]
[119]
[78]
[179]
[117]
[107]
[86]
[118]
[179]
[179]
[116]
[125]
[179]
[148]
[179]
[179]
[115]
[179]
[136]
[179]
[76]
[179]
[179]
[113]
[179]
[179]
[179]
[88]
[128]

Joe Viall
Jonathan Parry
Andy Henderson
Derek Burton
Graham Rowe
Doug Kane

Jack Hazelton
Malcolm Mitchell
Darren Baker
Andrew Chatburn
Robert Loxley
Susan Chatburn
Tim Davis

Roger Allen

Mike Peters

Piotr Koniuszewski
Michael Slatter
Craig Mitchell

lan Wright

Rob Sly

Audrey Payne
Gary Wilkinson
Atul Patel

Keith Starling
James McGrath
Marcia Macfarlane
Alan Laughlin
John Clingan
Marion Pollock
Simon Lloyd

John Taylor
Richard Spear
Elizabeth Wall
Chris Renfrew
Denise Clayson
Jethro Simmonds
Darren Snook
Susan Tamblyn
Shaun Roberts
Karen Laughlin
Fiona Hudman
Andrew Hicks
Richard Elsworthy
Chris Lee
Christine Williams
Martin Hooke
Bryan Bennett
Aidan Coleman
Tim Tyler

David Wall

Average

0.4858
0.4818
0.4690
0.4146
0.4112
0.4001
0.3985
0.3893
0.3589
0.3296
0.3170
0.3099
0.3075
0.2946
0.2859
0.2608
0.2385
0.2319
0.2124
0.2086
0.2083
0.2025
0.1893
0.1667
0.1657
0.1579
0.1474
0.1429
0.1388
0.1317
0.1295
0.1262
0.1241
0.1076
0.1073
0.0954
0.0898
0.0841
0.0828
0.0807
0.0786
0.0782
0.0745
0.0714
0.0705
0.0702
0.0692
0.0683
0.0663
0.0662

+/-

-0.0177
- 0.0040
-0.0128
-0.0544
-0.0034
-0.0111
-0.0016
- 0.0092
- 0.0304
-0.0293
-0.0126
-0.0071
-0.0024
-0.0129
- 0.0087
-0.0251
-0.0223
- 0.0066
- 0.0195
-0.0038
- 0.0003
-0.0058
-0.0132
-0.0226
-0.0010
-0.0078
- 0.0105
- 0.0045
-0.0041
-0.0071
- 0.0022
-0.0033
-0.0021
-0.0165
- 0.0003
-0.0119
- 0.0056
- 0.0057
-0.0013
-0.0021
-0.0021
- 0.0004
- 0.0037
-0.0031
- 0.0009
- 0.0003
-0.0010
- 0.0009
- 0.0020
-0.0001

Total

26.02
22.88
118.25
54.67
46.32
21.51
79.55
20.32
19.50
21.18
13.91
19.98
33.02
74.35
84.29
14.91
29.87
11.99
13.78
20.47
13.20
11.00
15.40
23.23
9.00
17.01
15.95
25.12
12.49
7.39
5.18
19.86
11.82
5.31
8.41
5.22
5.15
12.76
4.50
7.33
3.15
64.08
4.05
2.86
5.78
3.36
3.60
3.78
19.86
4.56

Events
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40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

Events
Actual

O W o b~ P wu o

el
o O

O W kL N PR UONNNYNOV

=
N o

NNRPRNRPRRPRPUOURNRPRPRL,BANNMNNNGSRW

[y
&> o




3 Apr

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
157
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
173
175
175
177
178
178
180
180
182
183
184
185
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186

CE P PP PP PP PP rrrr PP PP rrrrrrPrPrrr PP e ¢

27 Mar

150
148
182
149
152
153
154
155
156
151
182
157
158
159
160
160
163
160
164
166
167
168
169
169
171
171
173
174
174
176
176
178
179
180
181
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182

Tewkesbury Park Golf Club ~ Rankings

2015

[199]
[120]
[199]
[94]
[199]
[155]
[147]
[176]
[199]
[97]
[199]
[123]
[161]
[152]
[166]
[158]
[169]
[138]
[139]
[166]
[168]
[154]
[156]
[157]
[175]
[176]
[165 ]
[162]
[171]
[172]
[172]
[178]
[180]
[182]
[183]
[199]
[199]
[199]
[199]
[199]
[199]
[199]
[199]
[199]
[199]
[199]
[199 ]

2014

[179]
[80]
[179]
[34]
[179]
[179]
[111]
[163]
[179]
[61]
[179]
[72]
[179]
[138]
[179]
[135]
[179]
[92]
[96]
[149]
[157]
[133]
[120]
[139]
[156]
[163]
[150]
[121]
[153]
[154]
[154 ]
[159]
[162]
[166]
[151]
[179]
[179]
[179]
[179]
[179]
[179]
[179]
[179]
[179]
[179]
[179]
[179]

Sean Jones

Matt Davis

Frank Nolan

Craig Prosser
Stephen Walker
James Harber
Neil Orr

Sara Foster

Kevan Watkins
Mehdi Gazzal
Isobel Lloyd
Douglas McEvoy
Johnny Morris
Martin Rowe
George Morris
Jenny Williams
Mark Gilder

Alan Williams
Richard Lockwood
Glo Slatter

Linda McIntosh
David Bentley (v)
David Luckett
Dean Lee (v)

Mike Brinkworth
Philip Claridge
Andy W Dunster (v)
Chris Clark

David Blakeman (v)
Gino Carenza (v)

J K Moloney (v)
Steven Wright (v)
Tim Lowe (v)
Lloyd Sussex (v)
Simon Hogg
Barbara Dyas
Chris McIntosh
David Morgan
Jamie Arthur (v)
John Cowley

John Cropper (v)
Kenny Donaghy (v)
P Haines (v)
Richard Day
Simon Bowden
Steve Hollinshead (v)
Colin Stannard

Average

0.0604
0.0595
0.0592
0.0526
0.0476
0.0439
0.0421
0.0421
0.0410
0.0392
0.0379
0.0370
0.0295
0.0277
0.0248
0.0242
0.0235
0.0229
0.0191
0.0151
0.0140
0.0124
0.0094
0.0094
0.0092
0.0092
0.0059
0.0050
0.0050
0.0046
0.0046
0.0032
0.0026
0.0022
0.0020

+/-

- 0.0058
-0.0009
- 0.0003
- 0.0066
- 0.0050
-0.0037
-0.0018

-0.0011
-0.0018
-0.0013
-0.0009
- 0.0075
-0.0018
- 0.0029
- 0.0006
- 0.0007
- 0.0006
- 0.0038
- 0.0040
-0.0011
-0.0016
- 0.0030

- 0.0002

-0.0033
- 0.0009

-0.0004

-0.0014
- 0.0006
-0.0004
- 0.0002
-0.0020

Total

2.42
25.57
2.37
34.77
2.28
2.90
6.38
2.89
1.80
43.50
1.52
8.31
1.60
6.20
1.35
3.67
1.22
8.30
11.52
2.29
2.12
7.50
5.70
5.70
1.39
1.39
3.55
3.05
3.05
2.80
2.80
1.95
1.60
1.35
1.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Events
Divisor

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

Events
Actual
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